
Arriva                                                            Company Rhyl Depot                                                                    
Days MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS                                                                                                                                         
Commencing: 30-08-2020                                       Schedule No.  B RH CV6 30082020                                                                    
Service Number:      R_35
Service Description: Rhyl - Prestatyn - Rhyl
                                                                                                    
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 Exception Abbr                                                                                                                                                      
 Route Number                        35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35      
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                                                                                                                     
 Rhyl Bus Station                 0725  0800  0830  0900  0930  1000  1030  1100  1130  1230  1300  1330  1400  1430  1500  1530  1600  1630  1730  1900  2100       
 Ffrith Hotel                     0737  0812  0842  0912  0942  1012  1042  1112  1142  1242  1312  1342  1412  1442  1512  1542  1612  1642  1742  1912  2112       
 Prestatyn Bus Station            0745  0821  0851  0921  0951  1021  1051  1121  1151  1251  1321  1351  1421  1451  1521  1551  1621  1651  1751  1921  2121       
 Dyserth Ffordd y Ffrainc         0758  0834  0904  0934  1004  1034  1104  1134  1204  1304  1334  1404  1434  1504  1534  1604  1634  1704  1804  1934  2134       
 Rhuddlan Highlands Close         0806  0842  0912  0942  1012  1042  1112  1142  1212  1312  1342  1412  1442  1512  1542  1612  1642  1712  1812  1942  2142       
 Rhyl Bus Station                 0817  0853  0923  0953  1023  1053  1123  1153  1223  1323  1353  1423  1453  1523  1553  1623  1653  1723  1823  1953  2153       
                                                                                                                                                                     
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 Exception Abbr                                                                                                                                                      
 Route Number                        35                                                                                                                              
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                                                                                                                     
 Rhyl Bus Station                 2300                                                                                                                               
 Ffrith Hotel                     2312                                                                                                                               
 Prestatyn Bus Station            2321                                                                                                                               
 Dyserth Ffordd y Ffrainc         2334                                                                                                                               
 Rhuddlan Highlands Close         2342                                                                                                                               
 Rhyl Bus Station                 2353                                                                                                                               
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Arriva                                                            Company Rhyl Depot                                                                    
Days MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS                                                                                                                                         
Commencing: 30-08-2020                                       Schedule No.  B RH CV6 30082020                                                                    
Service Number:      R_36
Service Description: Rhyl - Rhuddlan - Rhyl
                                                                                                    
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 Exception Abbr                                                                                                                                                      
 Route Number                        36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36      
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                                                                                                                     
 Rhyl Bus Station                 0600  0655  0725  0755  0830  0900  0930  1000  1030  1100  1200  1230  1300  1330  1400  1430  1500  1530  1600  1700  1800       
 Rhuddlan Pentre Lane             0612  0707  0737  0807  0842  0912  0942  1012  1042  1112  1212  1242  1312  1342  1412  1442  1512  1542  1612  1712  1812       
 Dyserth Ffordd y Ffrainc         0620  0715  0745  0815  0850  0920  0950  1020  1050  1120  1220  1250  1320  1350  1420  1450  1520  1550  1620  1720  1820       
 Prestatyn Bus Station            0633  0728  0800  0830  0903  0933  1003  1033  1103  1133  1233  1303  1333  1403  1433  1503  1533  1603  1633  1733  1833       
 Ffrith Beach Festival Gardens    0642  0737  0809  0839  0912  0942  1012  1042  1112  1142  1242  1312  1342  1412  1442  1512  1542  1612  1642  1742  1842       
 Rhyl Bus Station                 0654  0749  0821  0851  0924  0954  1024  1054  1124  1154  1254  1324  1354  1424  1454  1524  1554  1624  1654  1754  1854       
                                                                                                                                                                     
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 Exception Abbr                                                                                                                                                      
 Route Number                        36    36                                                                                                                        
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                                                                                                                     
 Rhyl Bus Station                 2000  2200                                                                                                                         
 Rhuddlan Pentre Lane             2012  2212                                                                                                                         
 Dyserth Ffordd y Ffrainc         2020  2220                                                                                                                         
 Prestatyn Bus Station            2033  2233                                                                                                                         
 Ffrith Beach Festival Gardens    2042  2242                                                                                                                         
 Rhyl Bus Station                 2054  2254                                                                                                                         
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Arriva                                                            Company Rhyl Depot                                                                    
Days SATURDAYS                                                                                                                                                  
Commencing: 30-08-2020                                       Schedule No.  B RH CV6 30082020                                                                    
Service Number:      R_35
Service Description: Rhyl - Prestatyn - Rhyl
                                                                                                    
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 Exception Abbr                                                                                                                                                      
 Route Number                        35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35                                                
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                                                                                                                     
 Rhyl Bus Station                 0725  0830  0930  1030  1130  1230  1330  1430  1530  1630  1730  1900  2100  2300                                                 
 Ffrith Hotel                     0737  0842  0942  1042  1142  1242  1342  1442  1542  1642  1742  1912  2112  2312                                                 
 Prestatyn Bus Station            0745  0851  0951  1051  1151  1251  1351  1451  1551  1651  1751  1921  2121  2321                                                 
 Dyserth Ffordd y Ffrainc         0758  0904  1004  1104  1204  1304  1404  1504  1604  1704  1804  1934  2134  2334                                                 
 Rhuddlan Highlands Close         0806  0912  1012  1112  1212  1312  1412  1512  1612  1712  1812  1942  2142  2342                                                 
 Rhyl Bus Station                 0817  0923  1023  1123  1223  1323  1423  1523  1623  1723  1823  1953  2153  2353                                                 
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Arriva                                                            Company Rhyl Depot                                                                    
Days SATURDAYS                                                                                                                                                  
Commencing: 30-08-2020                                       Schedule No.  B RH CV6 30082020                                                                    
Service Number:      R_36
Service Description: Rhyl - Rhuddlan - Rhyl
                                                                                                    
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 Exception Abbr                                                                                                                                                      
 Route Number                        36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36    36                                          
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                                                                                                                     
 Rhyl Bus Station                 0600  0655  0755  0900  1000  1100  1200  1300  1400  1500  1600  1700  1800  2000  2200                                           
 Rhuddlan Pentre Lane             0612  0707  0807  0912  1012  1112  1212  1312  1412  1512  1612  1712  1812  2012  2212                                           
 Dyserth Ffordd y Ffrainc         0620  0715  0815  0920  1020  1120  1220  1320  1420  1520  1620  1720  1820  2020  2220                                           
 Prestatyn Bus Station            0633  0728  0830  0933  1033  1133  1233  1333  1433  1533  1633  1733  1833  2033  2233                                           
 Ffrith Beach Festival Gardens    0642  0737  0839  0942  1042  1142  1242  1342  1442  1542  1642  1742  1842  2042  2242                                           
 Rhyl Bus Station                 0654  0749  0851  0954  1054  1154  1254  1354  1454  1554  1654  1754  1854  2054  2254                                           
                                                                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                                                               26-08-2020, 16:04
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Arriva                                                            Company Rhyl Depot                                                                    
Days SUNDAYS                                                                                                                                                    
Commencing: 30-08-2020                                       Schedule No.  B RH CV6 30082020                                                                    
Service Number:      R_35
Service Description: Rhyl - Prestatyn - Rhyl
                                                                                                    
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 Exception Abbr                                                                                                                                                      
 Route Number                        35    35    35    35    35    35    35    35                                                                                    
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                                                                                                                     
 Rhyl Bus Station                 0900  1100  1300  1500  1700  1900  2100  2300                                                                                     
 Ffrith Hotel                     0912  1112  1312  1512  1712  1912  2112  2312                                                                                     
 Prestatyn Bus Station            0921  1121  1321  1521  1721  1921  2121  2321                                                                                     
 Dyserth Ffordd y Ffrainc         0934  1134  1334  1534  1734  1934  2134  2334                                                                                     
 Rhuddlan Highlands Close         0942  1142  1342  1542  1742  1942  2142  2342                                                                                     
 Rhyl Bus Station                 0953  1153  1353  1553  1753  1953  2153  2353                                                                                     
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Arriva                                                            Company Rhyl Depot                                                                    
Days SUNDAYS                                                                                                                                                    
Commencing: 30-08-2020                                       Schedule No.  B RH CV6 30082020                                                                    
Service Number:      R_36
Service Description: Rhyl - Rhuddlan - Rhyl
                                                                                                    
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 Exception Abbr                                                                                                                                                      
 Route Number                        36    36    36    36    36    36    36                                                                                          
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                                                                                                                     
 Rhyl Bus Station                 1000  1200  1400  1600  1800  2000  2200                                                                                           
 Rhuddlan Pentre Lane             1012  1212  1412  1612  1812  2012  2212                                                                                           
 Dyserth Ffordd y Ffrainc         1020  1220  1420  1620  1820  2020  2220                                                                                           
 Prestatyn Bus Station            1033  1233  1433  1633  1833  2033  2233                                                                                           
 Ffrith Beach Festival Gardens    1042  1242  1442  1642  1842  2042  2242                                                                                           
 Rhyl Bus Station                 1054  1254  1454  1654  1854  2054  2254                                                                                           
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